
 
 
 
 
 
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 

Sr. No 
Name of Financial Creditor Claim Amount 

Received 

Claim Under 

Verification 

Claim Not 

admitted 

Claim Admitted 

Amount 
Voting percentage 

1 

APAC Financial Service 

Private Limited 

 ₹  16,81,82,946 

 
          Nil          Nil 

₹  16,81,82,946 

 
           18.47 % 

 Total ---(A) 

₹  16,81,82,946 

 

 

                       

₹  16,81,82,946 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


